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Manager: Jérôme Goubau Jerome.Goubau@agc.com

Category Done by E-mail address Notes

Double glazing J. Pjentak Jan.Pjentak@agc.com Including Clara materials

Cullet J. Goubau Jerome.Goubau@agc.com

Float B. Philipsen Bart.Philipsen@agc.com

Sand, Dolomite, Limestone, Calumite, Feldspath, Nepheline, Coloring 

agents

Float N.Pipino Nicola.Pipino@agc.com Soda Ash, Sodium Sulphate, Sodium Nitrate

Float raw material transport B. Philipsen Bart.Philipsen@agc.com Train, boat

Pyrolitic coatings A.C. Van Cranem Jeremy.Brancart@agc.com

Ceramic welding A.C. Van Cranem Jeremy.Brancart@agc.com

Magnetron coating M. Schraven Michiel.Schraven@agc.com

Laminated glass P.Horak Pavel.Horak3@agc.com PVB, EVA, …

Mirror J. Pjentak Jan.Pjentak@agc.com  

Fire Resistant Glass J. Pjentak Jan.Pjentak@agc.com

Corporate Supplier Auditor J. Chludil Jan.Chludil@agc.com 

Energy
Manager: Philippe Vantomme
Category Done by E-mail address Notes

Power S. Jonet Simon.Jonet@agc.com

On-site energy generation Ph. Debatty Philippe.Debatty@agc.com

Off-site energy generation Ph. Vantomme Philippe.Vantomme@agc.com

Natural Gas Ph. Vantomme Philippe.Vantomme@agc.com

Garanties of Origin Ph.Laszlo Philippe.Laszlo@agc.com

Industrial Gas F. Agte Frauke.Agte@agc.com Industrial gas (bulk & On Site)

Services
Manager: Pascal Mouchet Pascal.Mouchet@agc.com

Category Done by E-mail address Notes

IT L. Dimitrescu Laura.Dimitrescu@agc.com Hardware, Software, telecom, consulting & services

Services S. Desaver & P. 

Mouchet

Sylvia.Desaver@agc.com 

Pascal.Mouchet@agc.com

*Business consulting/sub-contracting/external resources for HR, 

Finance, Supply Chain, Marketing, Purchasing, Engineering, R&D,… * 

Mobility (car fleet, short term car renting, hotels, airlines, …)

Logistic P. Mouchet Pascal.Mouchet@agc.com *Glass Transportation (road & sea freight) * External warehousing

Manager: Marc Darcheville Marc.Darcheville@agc.com

Category Done by E-mail address Notes

Architectural I. Collin Isabelle.Collin@agc.com
Float, Laminated, Mirror, Pyrobel, Processed Glass                                   

Refractories, Glass handling equipements, Tin

Automotive & New Businesses I. Cassiman Inge.Cassiman@agc.com
Automotive, New Businesses                                                                   

Default Detection System, Robots

Coaters & Float R. Bournonville ruddy.bournonville@agc.com
Coaters, Vacuum pumps, Power supplies, Targets                                      

Float: Air pollution control, Batchhouse, Cold end
Packaging G.Danna Giuseppe.Danna@agc.com Glass stillages, Automotive racks & containers

Investments M. Darcheville Marc.Darcheville@agc.com 

Category Done by E-mail address Notes

Supplier Relationship Management & Projects 

Management
P-O. Debordes Pierre-Olivier.Debordes@agc.com

Corporate Procurement - Category Managers
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Suppliers Relationship Management – Project Manager

Equipment

Materials

Philippe.Vantomme@agc.com
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